Innovative Services NW
Early Learning Rates

Effective 08/01/2021

Tuition Schedule Toddlers Early/Pre-K
Tuition includes: Breakfast, lunch and snacks 1-25 years 2.5 -5 years
Daily Rate: Full Time (5 days per week) $69 $58
Daily Rate: Part Time (4 days per week) §$73 $63
Fee Schedule
Registration Fee eseessess  ST75dueatenrollment
Annual Supply Fee sesssssee  S50due atenrollment

Late Fee (for accounts not paid in full by the 15th) eecececss $25
Extended Care (child attends more than 10 hrs/day) seseeeees 5 perday

Additional Day (added to child's set schedule) ~ eseeeesse  $6perday

Late Pickup esseessee  S1perminute after 6:00pm

$50 annually after the first year

$50 annually due in September after the first year

e Tuition is billed monthly according to the child's enrolled schedule. Payment is
due by the 15th of the month.
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